OCTOBER 2017
St. Elizabeth Council #8747

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
7:00 PM Knight Sounds
Officers/ At Our Lady of
Programs 7:30 The Rosary
PM Members 10:00 AM - 9:00
Business PM
Meeting

Knight
Sounds At Our
Lady of The
Rosary 10:00
AM-9:00 PM

9

Columbus Day
(Observed)

10

11

12

13

14

PWID Drive At
St. Elizabeth
After All
Masses

15

PWID Drive At
St. Elizabeth
After All
Masses

16

7:00 PM
Assembly
Officers 7:30 PM
Business
Meeting

17

18

19

20

Evening With
Mary, 6:30 PM
Procession
followed by
Mass

21

PWID At Ocean
Supermarket

22

PWID At
Ocean
Supermarket

23

24

25

26

27

28

Begin Holiday
Food Collection

29

30

31

Halloween

Sep 2017 Nov 2017
S MTWT F S S MTWT F S
1 2 1 2 3 4
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5.6 7 8 9 10 11
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30




NOVEMBER 2017
St. Elizabeth Council #8747

SUNDAY MONDAY | TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
0ct 2017 Dec 2017
All Saints' Day All Souls' Day Keep Christ In
S MTWTF S SMTWTF S ) Christmas Card
1 2 3 45 6 7 1 2 Knight Sounds SalesAll
At Calvary Masses
& 9 10 11 12 13 14 34 5 6 7 89 Cemetery 11:00
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 AM Mass
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

Keep Christ In
Christmas Card
SalesAll
Masses

6

6:30 PM Council

Memorial
Rosary In

Chapel 7:30 PM

Officers/
Programs/
Member
Business
Meeting

7

Election Day

10

11

Keep ChristIn
Christmas Card
Sales All
Masses

Veterans Day

12

Keep Christ In
Christmas Card
Sales All
Masses

13

7:00 PM
Assembly

Officers 7:30 PM

Business
Meeting

14

15

16

17

18

Keep Christ In
Christmas Card
Sales All
Masses

Second Degree

Meet In Back Of

St. Elizabeth At
11:30 AM

19

Keep Christ In
Christmas Card
SalesAll
Masses

20

5:00 PM - 8:00

PM Food

Basket Sorting

21

5:00 PM - 7:00
PM Food
Basket
Distribution

22

23

Thanksgiving

24

25

10:00 AM Attach
Keep Christ In
Christmas
Poster To Side
Of Church

Keep ChristIn
Christmas Card
Sales All
Masses

26

Keep Christ In
Christmas Card
Sales All
Masses

27

28

29

30




DECEMBER 2017
St. Elizabeth Council #8747

| SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Nov 2017 Jan 2018 1 2
S MTWT F S S MTWT F S
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31
3 4 5 6 / 8 9
First Sunday of 7:00 PM Immaculate Knighthood
Advent Officers/ Conception of the (3rd) Degree
Programs 7:30 Virgin Mary 1:30 AM at Holy
PM Members Family Parish
Business
Meeting

10

11

7:00 PM
Assembly
Officers 7:30 PM
Business
Meeting

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

7:00 PM
Council &
Assembly
Christmas

Party

19

20

3:30 PM-6:30
PM Food
Basket Sorting

21

6:30 PM - 8:00
PM Food
Basket
Distribution

22

23

24

25

CHRISTMAS

26

27

28

29

30

31

New Year's Eve

Solemnity of the
Holy Family




JANUARY 2018

St. Elizabeth Council #8747

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

New Year's Day

2

3

4

5

6

Epiphany
(traditional)

Baptism of our
Lord (traditional)

Epiphany

8

7:00 PM
Officers/
Programs 7:30
PM Members
Business
Meeting

Baptism of our
Lord (United
States)

10

11

12

13

Recruitment
Drive After All
Masses

14

Recruitment
Drive After All
Masses

15

7:00 PM
Assembly
Officers 7:30 PM
Business
Meeting

Martin Luther
King, Jr.
Birthday

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

6:30 PM Rosary
7:30 PM Mass
of Reparation

St. Justin
Church

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Dec 2017 Feb 2018

S MTWT F S S MTWT F S
1 2 1 2 3

34 5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28

31




FEBRUARY 2018
St. Elizabeth Council #8747

SUNDAY MONDAY | TUESDAY |WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Jan 2018 Mar 2018

SMTWTF S SMTWTF S Groundhog Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 )

Presentation o

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 45 6 7 8 9 10 o Lo
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

First Degree:
Candidates
6:00 PM
Degree 6:30
PM Followed
by Business
Meeting 7:30
PM

10

11

12

7:00 PM
Assembly
Officers 7:30 PM
Business
Meeting

Lincoln's
Birthday

13

14

Ash Wednesday

Valentine's
Day

15

16

17

10:00 AM
Council
Prepare &
Serve Ladies
Lenten Day of
Prayer
Luncheon

18

19

President's
Day

20

21

22

Washington's
Birthday

23

24

25

26

27

28




MARCH 2018
St. Elizabeth Council #8747

SUNDAY MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Feb 2018 Apr2018 1 2 3
SMTWTTF S SMTWTF S
123 1 23456 7
4 5 6 7 8 910 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30

5

7:00 PM
Officers/
Programs 7:30
PM Members
Business
Meeting

10

11

12

7:00 PM
Assembly
Officers 7:30 PM
Business
Meeting

13

14

15

16

17

St. Patrick's
Day

18

19

7:00 PM
Council Family
Pot Luck &
Recognition
Social

Solemnity of
Saint Joseph

20

21

22

23

24

Begin Easter
Food
Collection

25

Palm Sunday

26

5:30 PM - 7:30
PM Sort &
Package Easter
Food Collection

27

6:00 PM - 7:30
PM Distribute
Easter Food

28

Packages

29

30

Good Friday

31




APRIL 2018
St. Elizabeth Council #8747

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

April Fool's Day

Easter

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

7:00 PM
Officers/
Programs 7:30
PM Members
Business
Meeting

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

7:00 PM
Assembly
Officers 7:30 PM
Business
Meeting

17

18

19

20

21

Recruitment
Drive After All
Masses

22

Recruitment
Drive After All
Masses

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Mar 2018 May 2018
S MTWT F S S MTWT F S
1 2 3 1 2 3 45
4 5 6 7 8 910 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 31




MAY 2018

St. Elizabeth Council #8747

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Apr 2018 1 2 3 4 5

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

§ 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

/

8

10

11

12

First Degree: 7:00 PM Ascension of our Council
Candidates Officers/ Lord Distribute
6:00 PM Programs 7:30 Mother's Day
Degree 6:30 PM Members Flowers
PM Followed Business
by Business Meeting
Meeting 7:30
PM
Council 7:00 PM STATE STATE Armed Forces
Distribute As.sembly CONVENTION CONVENTION Day
Mother's Day Officers 7:30 PM STATE
Flowers Business CONVENTION
Meeting
Mother's Day
Pentecost 2:00 - 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Host
Food Prep For San Jose
Chapter Dinner/ Chapter Dinner/
Business Business
Meeting Meeting
8 9 30 3 Jun 2018
The %f;lsit Holy Knight Sounds S M T wW T F 8
ty At Memorial 1 2
Day Mass
Calvary 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Cemetery 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Memorial Day 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
(Observed) 24 25 26 27 28 29 30




JUNE 2018

St. Elizabeth Council #8747

SUNDAY MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
May 2018 Jul 2018
SMTWTF S SMTWTF S Altar Server
Recognition All
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Masses
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
Altar Server 7:00 PM
Recognition Officers/
All Masses Programs 7:30
PM Members
Business
Meeting

10

11

12

13

14

Flag Day

15

16

17

Father's Day

18

7:00 PM
Assembly
Officers 7:30 PM
Business
Meeting

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

7:00 PM
Council Family
Pot Luck &
Recognition
Social

26

27

28

29

30






