OCTOBER 2017

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	7:00 PM Officers/ Programs 7:30 PM Members Business Meeting	3	4	5	6	7 Knight Sounds At Our Lady of The Rosary 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Knight Sounds At Our Lady of The Rosary 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM	9 Columbus Day (Observed)	10	11	12	13	PWID Drive At St. Elizabeth After All Masses
PWID Drive At St. Elizabeth After All Masses	7:00 PM Assembly Officers 7:30 PM Business Meeting	17	18	19	20 Evening With Mary, 6:30 PM Procession followed by Mass	21 PWID At Ocean Supermarket
PWID At Ocean Supermarket	23	24	25	26	27	28 Begin Holiday Food Collection
29	30	31 Halloween	3 4 10 11 17 18	Sep 2017 1 T W T F S 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 1 12 13 14 15 16 8 19 20 21 22 23 5 26 27 28 29 30	Nov 2017 S M T W T 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30	3 4 10 11 17 18

NOVEMBER 2017

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Oct 2017 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Dec 2017 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		All Saints' Day	All Souls' Day Knight Sounds At Calvary Cemetery 11:00 AM Mass	3	4 Keep Christ In Christmas Card Sales All Masses	
Keep Christ In Christmas Card Sales All Masses	6:30 PM Council Memorial Rosary In Chapel 7:30 PM Officers/ Programs/ Member Business Meeting	7 Election Day	8	9	10	Keep Christ In Christmas Card Sales All Masses Veterans Day
12 Keep Christ In Christmas Card Sales All Masses	7:00 PM Assembly Officers 7:30 PM Business Meeting	14	15	16	17	Keep Christ In Christmas Card Sales All Masses Second Degree Meet In Back Of St. Elizabeth At 11:30 AM
19 Keep Christ In Christmas Card Sales All Masses	5:00 PM - 8:00 PM Food Basket Sorting	5:00 PM - 7:00 PM Food Basket Distribution	22	23 Thanksgiving	24	25 10:00 AM Attach Keep Christ In Christmas Poster To Side Of Church Keep Christ In Christmas Card Sales All Masses
26 Keep Christ In Christmas Card Sales All Masses	27	28	29	30		

DECEMBER 2017

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Nov 2017 S M T W T 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30	3 4 1 10 11 7 8 17 18 14 15 24 25 21 22	Jan 2018 T W T F S 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 31		1	2
First Sunday of Advent	7:00 PM Officers/ Programs 7:30 PM Members Business Meeting	5	6	7	8 Immaculate Conception of the Virgin Mary	Mighthood (3rd) Degree 1:30 AM at Holy Family Parish
10	7:00 PM Assembly Officers 7:30 PM Business Meeting	12	13	14	15	16
17	7:00 PM Council & Assembly Christmas Party	19	3:30 PM - 6:30 PM Food Basket Sorting	21 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Food Basket Distribution	22	23
24	25 CHRISTMAS	26	27	28	29	30
31 New Year's Eve Solemnity of the Holy Family						

JANUARY 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	I New Year's Day	2	3	4	5	Epiphany (traditional)
Baptism of our Lord (traditional) Epiphany	7:00 PM Officers/ Programs 7:30 PM Members Business Meeting Baptism of our Lord (United States)	9	10	11	12	13 Recruitment Drive After All Masses
14 Recruitment Drive After All Masses	7:00 PM Assembly Officers 7:30 PM Business Meeting Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday	16	17	18	19	20
21	6:30 PM Rosary 7:30 PM Mass of Reparation St. Justin Church	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	B M T W T 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 1 17 18 19 20 2 24 25 26 27 2 31	T F S 1 2 7 8 9 4 15 16 1 12 23 18 19	Feb 2018 T W T F S 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28

FEBRUARY 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1 7 8 14 15 21 22			2 3 9 10 16 17 23 24	1	Groundhog Day Presentation of the Lord	3
4	First Degree: Candidates 6:00 PM Degree 6:30 PM Followed by Business Meeting 7:30 PM	6	7	8	9	10
11	7:00 PM Assembly Officers 7:30 PM Business Meeting Lincoln's Birthday	13	14 Ash Wednesday Valentine's Day	15	16	10:00 AM Council Prepare & Serve Ladies Lenten Day of Prayer Luncheon
18	19 President's Day	20	21	22 Washington's Birthday	23	24
25	26	27	28			

MARCH 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
4 5 11 12 18 19	Feb 2018 1 T W T F S 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 1 13 14 15 16 17 2 20 21 22 23 24 5 27 28	Apr 2018 S M T W T 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30	6 7 13 14 20 21	1	2	3
4	7:00 PM Officers/ Programs 7:30 PM Members Business Meeting	6	7	8	9	10
11	7:00 PM Assembly Officers 7:30 PM Business Meeting	13	14	15	16	17 St. Patrick's Day
18	7:00 PM Council Family Pot Luck & Recognition Social Solemnity of Saint Joseph	20	21	22	23	24 Begin Easter Food Collection
25 Palm Sunday	5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Sort & Package Easter Food Collection	6:00 PM - 7:30 PM Distribute Easter Food Packages	28	29	30 Good Friday	31

APRIL 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
April Fool's Day Easter	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	7:00 PM Officers/ Programs 7:30 PM Members Business Meeting	10	11	12	13	14
15	7:00 PM Assembly Officers 7:30 PM Business Meeting	17	18	19	20	21 Recruitment Drive After All Masses
Recruitment Drive After All Masses	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30		Mar 2018 S M T W T 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 13 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29	F S 2 3 3 9 5 16 17 13 2 23 24 20 21	May 2018 T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31	

MAY 2018 St. Elizabeth Council #8747

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
8 9 10 1 15 16 17 1		1	2	3	4	5
6	First Degree: Candidates 6:00 PM Degree 6:30 PM Followed by Business Meeting 7:30 PM	7:00 PM Officers/ Programs 7:30 PM Members Business Meeting	9	Ascension of our Lord	11	Council Distribute Mother's Day Flowers
Council Distribute Mother's Day Flowers Mother's Day	7:00 PM Assembly Officers 7:30 PM Business Meeting	15	16	17 STATE CONVENTION	18 STATE CONVENTION	Armed Forces Day STATE CONVENTION
20 Pentecost	21	22	23	2:00 - 6:00 PM Food Prep For Chapter Dinner/ Business Meeting	25 6:30 PM Host San Jose Chapter Dinner/ Business Meeting	26
The Most Holy Trinity	28 Knight Sounds At Memorial Day Mass Calvary Cemetery Memorial Day (Observed)	29	30	31	S M T V 3 4 5 10 11 12 1 17 18 19 2	2018 W T F S 1 2 6 7 8 9 13 14 15 16 20 21 22 23 27 28 29 30

JUNE 2018
St. Elizabeth Council #8747

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	May 2018 S M T W T 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31	4 5 11 12 18 19 25 26 25 23	Jul 2018 T W T F S 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31		1	Altar Server Recognition All Masses
Altar Server Recognition All Masses	7:00 PM Officers/ Programs 7:30 PM Members Business Meeting	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14 Flag Day	15	16
17 Father's Day	7:00 PM Assembly Officers 7:30 PM Business Meeting	19	20	21	22	23
24	7:00 PM Council Family Pot Luck & Recognition Social	26	27	28	29	30